Sprint masters 2024
Zrenjanin, 26/10/2024

Disciplina 14
26/10/2024 - 14:35

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

18 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA Master 2024

Rang
40 - 44 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksandra

45 - 49 godina

1. APIC, Gordana

2. RISTIC, Brankica
50 - 54 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja
2. ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana

G.R.

83

75
76

74
73

Proleter

Novi Sad
Mornar Beograd

Plivacke Avanture
Plivacke Avanture

Vreme Bodova

3542 540
56.42 143
1:06.11 89
3476 660
43.33 340

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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